
2014 Opelika Soccer Schedule 

4th 5th & 6th Grade Girls 
All Games & Practices W. James Samford Soccer Complex 

All Games and practices begin at 6:45 

Unless otherwise noted 

Updated 10/21/2015 
 

 
Thursday September 10 Practice  
Field 1G: Team Wambach & Team Lloyd 
Field 1H: Team Klingenberg &Team Rapinoe 
 
Tuesday September 15 Practice  
Field 1G: Team Wambach & Team Lloyd 
Field 1H: Team Klingenberg &Team Rapinoe 
 
Thursday September 17 Practice  
Field 1G: Team Wambach & Team Lloyd 
Field 1H: Team Klingenberg & Team Rapinoe 

 
Tuesday September 22 Games  
Field 1G: Team Wambach v Team Lloyd 
Field 1H: Team Klingenberg v Team Rapinoe 
 
Thursday September 24 Games  
Field 1G: Team Wambach v Team Rapinoe 
Field 2H: Team Lloyd v Team Klingenberg 
 
Tuesday September Games 29  
Field 1G: Team Wambach & Team Klingenberg 
Field 1H: Team Rapinoe &Team Lloyd 
 

Thursday October 1  Practice 5:45 

Field 1G: Team Wambach & Team Rapinoe 
Field 1H: Team Lloyd  & Team Klingenberg 
 
Tuesday October 6 Photos 
6:15 Team Wambach & Team Rapinoe 
6:30 Team Klingenberg & Team Lloyd 
 
Tuesday October 6 Games 6:45 
Field 1G: Team Wambach v Team Lloyd 
Field 1H: Team Klingenberg v Crush U10 Girls 

Field 2B: Team Rapinoe v Crush U10 Boys  
 

 
Thursday October 8 Games   
Field 1G: Team Wambach v Team Rapinoe 
Field 2H: Team Lloyd v Team Klingenberg 
 
Tuesday October 13 Games  
Field 1G: Team Klingenberg v Team Rapinoe 

Field 1H: Team Lloyd v Crush U10 Girls 

Field 2B: Team Wambach v Crush U10 Boys  

 
Thursday October 15 Games  
Field 1G: Team Wambach & Team Klingenberg 

Field 1H: Team Rapinoe &Team Lloyd 
 
Thursday October 22 Games  
Field 1G: Team Wambach v Team Lloyd 
Field 1H: Team Klingenberg v Team 
Rapinoe 
 

Tuesday October 27 Practice 
Fall Festival – No Games 

 
Tuesday November 3 Games 
Field 1G: Team Wambach v Team Klingenberg 
Field 1H: Team Klingenberg v Team Lloyd 
 
Thursday November 5 Games  
Field 1G: Team Wambach v Team Rapinoe 
Field 1H: Team Lloyd v Team Klingenberg 
                                  *moved from Oct. 29th  

 
 
 
 

 

          *********** 

 

*********** 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

In Case of Weather 

cancellations you will 

receive a recorded 

phone message from 

334-705-2490  
 

Decisions for 

game/practice 

cancellations due to 

weather will not be 

made prior 4pm 
 

PLAYERS SHOULD 

BRING A SIZE 4 

BALL, WATER & 

SHINGUARDS TO 

EVERY PRACTICE 


